Michigan State USBC
Current Standings
2024 Michigan State Seniors/Open
Sorted By Event, Division

Open Senior Doubles, A Open Senior Doubles, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score From
1 Mauric Paul \ Mauric George J. 38 1,388 Rockford, M1
2 Sohasky Brenda L. \ Sohasky JamesM. 145 1,261 Sanford, Ml
3 Retzloff Ron \ Phenix Daniel J. Sr. 209 1,243 Crystal, Ml
4 Bissett ThomasS. Sr\ Young Bernard E. 92 1,225 Lum, Ml
5 Lang JamesL. \ Rahl Thomas C. 67 1,209 Grand Ledge, M|
6 LewisBenjamin M. Jr\ Thumser Nelson 183 1,208 Muskegon, Ml
C.
7 Platte Hilary R. \ Weir Michael E. 62 1,188 Portland, M
8 RhodesLyndaA. \ RhodesWilliamH. 11 184 1,187 Kalamazoo, M|
9 Nawrocki Earle E. \ Billiet Michael J. 66 1,185 Lansing, Ml
10 Hammond Terry L. \ Taylor Daniel C. 70 1,177 Dimondale, Ml
11 Bissett Thomas S. Sr\ Chambers Darrell T.89 1,168 Lum, Ml
12 Jordan Larry G. \ Felts Melvin D. 65 1,165 Lansing, Ml
13 Braun Thomas C. Jr\ Allen Randy 88 1,159 Grand Ledge, M|
14 Peebles Glenn A. \ Peebles Diana J. 197 1,157 Grand Rapids, Ml
15 Parish Daniel R. \ Staup MerleL. 18 1,149 Kentwood, M1
16 Weese Douglas C. \ Keller Robert S. 75 1,132 Lansing, Ml
16 Stevenson Robert G. \ Fillingham George 132 1,132 Hadlett, M
E.
18 Pohl Ronald O. \ Kregear Thomas R. 22 1,114 Williamston, M1
18 Grochowalski Stanley J. \ Covell JamesR. 195 1,114 Rockford, M1
20 Platte Hilary R. \ Kopp Clifford 74 1,081 Portland, Ml
Open Senior Doubles, AA Open Senior Doubles, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score From
1 Wagner MariaE. \ Wagner Danidl A. 6 1,281 Canton, Ml
2 Shanks Harold D. Sr\ Duckett Steven 25 1,248 Canton, M
3 Krepel JamesR. \ Gizzi Patrick A. 219 1,238 Vicksburg, Ml
4 Lietzke Roger K. \ Nicholson William T. 77 1,227 Saginaw, M|
5 Paulson James C. \ Just DennisA. 220 1,209 Howell, M1
6 Hellier Ronald J. \ Jasmer Fredrick E. 19 1,208 Commerce Twp, Ml
7 NammingaNorman \ Nisonger Robert 210 1,205 Lakeview, M|
8 Jewell ThomasF. \ Maynard WilliamE. 63 1,200 DeWitt, M1
9 Morgan Thomas J. Il \ Stark Gordon L. 43 1,166 Wyoming, Ml
10 Chambers Darrell T. \ Ross John Jr 91 1,165 North Branch, Ml
11 Hartman James F. \ Varboncouer Dan 156 1,154 Scottville, Ml
12 Vdentine Jm D. Jr\ Braun Mike C. 55 1,136 Holt, M1
13 Young Bernard E. \ Ross John Jr 20 1,074 Mayville, Ml
14 Ruggiero John 11\ Sherlock James E. 5 1,057 Canton, M
Open Senior Doubles, B Open Senior Doubles, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score From
1 Rahl Thomas C. \ Weimer Timothy J. 61 1,361 Eaton Rapids, Ml
2 Goldberg Ed J. \ Gundry Kirt L. 73 1,303 Grand Ledge, M|
3 Neumann Carol A. \ Neumann Michadl R. 30 1,300 Eaton Rapids, Ml
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Michigan State USBC
Current Standings

2024 Michigan State Seniors/Open
Sorted By Event, Division

Open Senior Doubles, B Open Senior Doubles, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score From
4 Peacock Mark C. \ Cole Patrick L. 201 1,280 Grand Rapids, Ml
5 Siefker Mike H. \ Weimer Timothy J. 68 1,232 Lansing, Ml
6 FlowersJerry L. \ Witherspoon Will A. 50 1,229 Redford Charter Town, M
7 MedemaDouglasW. \ James Terry A. 130 1,224 Holland, Ml
8 Hecksdl Michadl P. \ Beachnau Kenneth 72 1,219 Lansing, Ml
R.
9 Beachnau Kenneth R. \ Hammond Terry 58 1,217 LANSING, Ml
L.
9 DeGraaf Jm A. \ Church Dan W. 97 1,217 Holland, Ml
11 Kooiman Donald D. 111 \ McClaine Brian 187 1,212 Conklin, Ml
K.
12 LangJamesL. \ Siefker Mike H. 60 1,208 Grand Ledge, Ml
13 Rosenbrock SandraK. \ Rogers Robert E. 144 1,201 Auburn, M1
14 Grycki Paul F. \ McCabe Alan 186 1,195 Norton Shores, Ml
15 Woods Glenn S. \ Clawson Edward E. 225 1,194 Brighton, M
16 Watts Thomas C. \ Harris Daniel 78 1,190 Clinton Twp, Ml
17 Yokomizo Jim J. \ Schubert Richard 17 1,166 Midland, M1
18 Small Roger S. \ Hecksel Michael P. 57 1,160 Lansing, Ml
19 Woods SammieL. \ BanksRichard D. Sr 26 1,156 Detroit, M
20 Keller Robert S. \ Spohn David G. 76 1,152 Lansing, Ml
21 Vasas Edward E. \ Schneider John R. 124 1,141 Y psilanti, M1
22 Wright John O. Jr\ Coleman JohnnieL. 24 1,126 Canton, M|
23 Loughlin Richard E. \ Sombati Paul S. 111 39 1,123 Jackson, M1
24 Brannam Nihl S. \ Varboncouer Dan 157 1,115 Norton Shores, M|
25 Whitmore Karen E. \ Whitmore Frederick 4 1,108 Detroit, M|
L.
26 Curtis Cheri L. \ Capes Hubbard 196 1,107 Ada, Ml
27 Kruithof Kenneth J. \ DeMario Michael 194 1,089 Ada, Ml

Open Senior Doubles, C Open Senior Doubles, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score From
1 Buitler Steven \ Lyons Robert E. 203 1,375 Grand Rapids, M1
2 Bourlier Keith H. \ Fryer Robert R. 20 1,324 Taylor, Ml
3 Bishop William L. \ Gundry Kirt L. 56 1,322 Lansing, Ml
4 Radtke Edward \ Miller DaleL. 7 1,308 Washington, Ml
4 VaentineJm D. Jr\ Kangas Brian R. 69 1,308 Holt, Ml
6 Morrissey Richard T. \ Lutz Terry J. 166 1,306 Freeland, M|
7 Hartman JamesF. \ Strang Dick R. Jr 159 1,296 Scottville, M|
8 Hubbard LeeAnn \ Gable Brian H. 111 1,294 Brighton, M
9 Murray Bonnie J. \ Letts Mark A. 146 1,288 Coleman, Ml
10 Hunt Jeffrey D. \ Mueller John J. 112 1,281 Dewitt, Ml
11 Leisenring Gary L. \ Abraham Mark M. 257 1,262 Holt, Ml
12 Schneider John R. \ Bentley David L. 128 1,228 Manchester, M|
13 Laban Thomas T. Jr\ Worth Gary 169 1,218 Muskegon, Ml
13 Hunter John W. \ Brewer Robert C. 188 1,218 Fenton, Ml
15 Hill Andy L. \ Fulton Franklin G. Jr 254 1,214 Kaamazoo, Ml
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Michigan State USBC
Current Standings

2024 Michigan State Seniors/Open

Sorted By Event, Division

Open Senior Doubles, C Open Senior Doubles, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score From
16 Campbell Murle D. \ Campbell Patty A. 28 1,210 Morrice, Ml
17 Kosmatka Kenneth R. \ Kaliniak David L. 193 1,208 Grand Rapids, M|
18 Goggins Robert F. \ Bartosiewicz Joseph 45 1,202 Hastings, Ml
M.
19 LewisHerb \ Hadder Gary L. 260 1,191 Edmore, M
20 Sperry Wayne S. \ Luttig Ernest P. 113 1,187 Dewitt, Ml
21 Bowling Todd W. \ Wyatt Daniel S. 31 1,184 Belleville, M1
22 FreeKevinL. \ Crowley Edwin A. Jr 259 1,177 Stanwood, M|
23 EbelsJamesS. Sr\ Ballard Richard L. 243 1,172 Sheridan, Ml
24 Matthews Howard L. \ Matthews Jeffrey 142 1,167 Ledlie, Ml
L.
25 Strang Dick R. Jr\ Gilmore Michael D. 158 1,160 Muskegon, M|
26 Menken Roy E. Jr\ Lovett John C. Jr 185 1,158 Kaamazoo, Ml
27 Demyan Robert J. \ MichelsMark F. 216 1,155 New Boston, Ml
28 Bishop William L. \ Small Roger S. 71 1,151 Lansing, Ml
29 EdwardsRay M. \ Hallock David L. 137 1,147 Grand Rapids, M|
30 Taylor Daniel C. \ Kangas Brian R. 53 1,146 East Lansing, Ml
31 Cummer Michael D. \ Brink Roland A. 134 1,132 Freeland, M|
32 Sharp Ella \ Gauthier Vern L. 241 1,126 Bay City, Ml
33 Cioccio Michael J. \ Ford Anthony H. 48 1,124 Southgate, M|
33 Bell Fred T. \ Abbott Micheal S. 114 1,124 Mason, Ml
35 ColePatrick L. \ Williams Zachary S. 262 1,117 Hudsonville, M1
36 Spearman Jerry \ Allen Timothy D. 178 1,113 Kaamazoo, Ml
37 Potter Robert J. \ Lewis David Paul 117 1,109 Mount Pleasant, M|
38 Campbell Murle D. \ Fillingham George 36 1,106 Morrice, MI
E.
39 Foster Sampson B. \ Washburn Charles F. 100 1,075 Laingsburg, Ml
Sr
40 Hiatt Gary A. \ Hooker Leon R. 64 1,069 Lansing, Ml
Open Senior Doubles, D Open Senior Doubles, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score From
1 Dickens Timmy D. \ Rhodes Sidney J. Sr 261 1,362 Grand Rapids, M|
2 DeCheney Bob J. Jr\ MeinemaMark H. 139 1,338 Allendae, Ml
3 Freeman John A. Sr\ White Eddie L. 206 1,327 Grand Rapids, Ml
4 Armstrong Mark L. \ Moore JolondaA. 200 1,324 Grand Rapids, M1
5 Bullen Randy S. \ Edwards Ray M. 140 1,314 Marne, M|
6 Johnson Dennis J. \ Boos Steven M. 135 1,296 Wyoming, Ml
7 Bickmann Joseph C. \ Kraatz Keith A. 8 1,285 Ray, Ml
8 Orlikowski Bill T. \ Horian MikeR. 240 1,283 Grand Rapids, Ml
9 DaviesWilliam A. \ Thompson Donald 202 1,260 Grand Rapids, M|
10 LaFountain Ricky S. \ Edwards Sain-R K. 123 1,237 Taylor, Ml
11 Adams Amy M. \ Adams Donald E. 79 1,225 Perry, Ml
12 Naumoff LauraA. \ Naumoff Scott K. 227 1,220 Howell, M1
13 Coleman Roy E. \ Edwards Sain-R K. 162 1,211 Garden City, Ml
14 Nyenhuis Don L. Jr\ Billiet Michael J. 54 1,193 Wyoming, Ml
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Michigan State USBC
Current Standings

2024 Michigan State Seniors/Open

Sorted By Event, Division

Open Senior Doubles, D Open Senior Doubles, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score From
15 Wheatley Jeffrey T. \ Hutton David J. 27 1,190 Chesterfield, M1
15 Hatt Scott A. \ Mather Scott A. 182 1,190 Lansing, Ml
17 Grewe Randall J. \ Essenmacher John J. Jr 101 1,176 Allenton, Ml
17 Larthridge Thomas (Leon) L. \ Jackson 181 1,176 Kalamazoo, Ml
Herbert R.
19 Daman Todd M. \ Nowak Michael R. 99 1,173 Zeeland, M|
20 Scheuerman Daniel R. \ Janes Kenneth F. 249 1,168 Zedland, M|
21 Vasas Edward E. \ Finn JamesD. 127 1,160 Y psilanti, Ml
22 Lovett John C. Jr\ Sigourney Tim L. 180 1,157 Otsego, MlI
23 Harper Randy \ Rone Jeff L. 141 1,153 Lansing, M
24 Jarkiewicz TonyaD. \ Henson ThomasL. 13 1,152 Lapeer, MI
25 GarciaKelly L. \ Wilson William F. 226 1,150 Howell, M1
26 Carver TerrencelL. \ ThomasmaJohn L. Jr 177 1,130 Kaamazoo, Ml
27 Smith Daryl L. \ Henry Clustelle M. 205 1,127 Grand Rapids, M|
28 Carter Kelly L. \ Glenn David E. 252 1,093 Southfield, Ml
29 Enbody Scott A. \ Adams Edwin A. 211 1,069 Lakeview, M|
Open Senior Doubles, E Open Senior Doubles, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score From
1 Zocharski Philip D. \ Gardner John 161 1,394 Chelsea, Ml
2 Schlickman John T. \ MeinemaMark H. 136 1,389 Wyoming, Ml
3 Nawrocki Mike G. \ Boos Steven M. 149 1,313 Zedland, M|
4 Kelley William R. \ Rowley Rob W. 116 1,308 Mt. Pleasant, M|
5 Swenson Eric M. \ Hall Christopher D. 143 1,293 Bath, Ml
6 Purdum Albert J. \ Slagter Chris J. 86 1,278 Wyoming, Ml
7 Worth Gary \VanderZanden DamonD. 167 1,264 Mears, Ml
8 Allison JamesR. Jr\ MacLean Jmmy R. 165 1,229 Mount Pleasant, M1
9 Axline Michadl A. \ Axline Loyd A. 163 1,228 Howell, M1
10 Tuttle Tim J. Sr\ Stiller Bernie R. 244 1,227 Muskegon, M|
11 Kieselbach James A. \ Ruthruff Gerald W. 229 1,225 Mason, Ml
12 Dunlap Scott A. \ Reeser Nick A. 251 1,224 Grand Ledge, Ml
13 Vandervest CassW. \ Morgan Robert A. 168 1,219 Ludington, Ml
14 Petre Steve P. \ Zuverink Robert W. 115 1,210 Holland, Ml
15 Collar Erik D. \ Callar Christopher M. 129 1,208 Wyoming, Ml
16 RickettsEddieL. \ Wilson Terry V. Sr 49 1,201 Taylor, MI
17 Shear EricL. \ Partlo William C. 258 1,197 Lansing, Ml
18 Monje Michad S. \ Corbett John P. 256 1,195 Comstock Park, M1
19 Robertson Bill L. \ HodgesKen E. Jr 179 1,182 Kaamazoo, Ml
20 Shear EricL. \ Leisenring Gary L. 21 1,179 Lansing, Ml
21 Robertson Bill L. \ Snyder John W. 253 1,177 Kalamazoo, Ml
22 Collar Erik D. \ Bentley David L. 125 1,170 Brighton, M
23 Finn JamesD. \ Collar Christopher M. 126 1,166 Sdline, M
24 Johnson Shane M. Sr\ Johnson Alan|. Jr 207 1,161 Caledonia, M1
25 Reimel Michael J. \ Briegel Dennis J. 228 1,153 Pinckney, M1
26 VanderZanden Damon D. \ Morgan 170 1,144 Hart, Ml
Robert A.
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Open Senior Doubles, E Open Senior Doubles, Handicapped

Michigan State USBC
Current Standings
2024 Michigan State Seniors/Open
Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team Name Entry Score From
27 PelessJason C. \ PelessLon M. 218 1,143 Grand Rapids, Ml
28 Raczkowski Randy \ Morgan Scott C. 44 1,137 Reed City, Ml
28 Brent William A. \ Phillips Kevin L. 204 1,137 Comstock Park, M1
28 Norman Lamar \ Jackson Michael J. 208 1,137 Wyoming, Ml
31 LeeCorey A. \ Green Frank L. 164 1,099 Harrison, M|
32 Pierce Anthony J. \ Martin Philander J. 250 1,067 Grand Rapids, M|
33 Matthews Bruce K. \ Matthews Steve T. 133 1,029 Fremont, M|
Open Senior Singles, A Open Senior Singles, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score From
1 Coleman Roy E. 162 740 Garden City, Ml
2 Staup MerlelL. 18 730 Kentwood, M1
3 Mauric George J. 38 709 Rockford, M1
4 Watts Thomas C. 78 681 Clinton Twp, Ml
5 Bissett ThomasS. Sr 92 668 Lum, Ml
6 FeltsMelvinD. 65 665 Lansing, Ml
7 Worth Gary 167 658 Mears, Ml
8 PeeblesDianaJ. 197 656 Grand Rapids, Ml
9 Cole Patrick L. 262 645 Hudsonville, M|
10 Rosenbrock SandraK. 144 643 Auburn, Ml
11 Mauric Paul 38 640 Rockford, Ml
11 Stevenson Robert G. 132 640 Hadett, Ml
13 Bourlier Keith H. 20 638 Taylor, Ml
14 LewisBenjamin M. Jr 183 636 Muskegon, M|
15 Fillingham George E. 132 635 Hadlett, M
15 EbelsJamesS. Sr 243 635 Sheridan, M
17 Gilmore Michadl D. 158 633 Muskegon, Ml
18 RhodesLyndaA. 184 628 Kaamazoo, Ml
19 FreeKevinlL. 259 625 Stanwood, M|
20 Weir Michael E. 62 623 Portland, M
21 Keller Robert S. 75 616 Lansing, Ml
22 Kosmatka Kenneth R. 193 614 Grand Rapids, M|
23 LangJamesL. 60 612 Grand Ledge, M|
24 Sohasky Brendal. 145 611 Sanford, Ml
25 Braun ThomasC. Jr 88 609 Grand Ledge, Ml
26 Parish Daniel R. 18 608 Kentwood, Ml
27 Rahl ThomasC. 67 606 Grand Ledge, M|
28 DeGraaf JimA. 97 593 Holland, Ml
28 Phenix Daniel J. Sr. 209 593 Crystal, Ml
30 Taylor Daniel C. 70 588 Dimondale, M|
31 Demyan Robert J. 216 564 New Boston, M|
32 Allen Randy 88 557 Grand Ledge, Ml
33 Goggins Rabert F. 45 556 Hastings, M|
33 Weese Douglas C. 75 556 Lansing, Ml
35 Billiet Michael J. 54 552 Wyoming, Ml

Current Standings

Oct 28, 2024 02:36 PM

Page 5 of 18



Michigan State USBC
Current Standings

2024 Michigan State Seniors/Open

Sorted By Event, Division

Open Senior Singles, A Open Senior Singles, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score From
36 Rhodes William H. 11 184 545 Kaamazoo, Ml
37 LewisDavid Paul 117 541 Mount Pleasant, M|
38 Kregear ThomasR. 22 534 Williamston, M1
39 Schubert Richard 17 532 Midland, MI
40 Covell JamesR. 195 521 Rockford, M1
41 Grochowalski Stanley J. 195 508 Rockford, M1
Open Senior Singles, AA Open Senior Singles, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score From
1 Rhodes Sidney J. Sr 261 711 Grand Rapids, Ml
2 Jewell ThomasF. 63 696 DeWwitt, Ml
3 Nisonger Robert 210 684 Lakeview, M|
4 Wagner MariaE. 6 681 Canton, Ml
5 Nawrocki Earle E. 66 674 Lansing, Ml
6 RossJohn Jr 90 667 Mayville, MI
7 Pohl Ronald O. 22 664 Williamston, M
8 AxlineLoyd A. 163 658 Howell, M1
9 Sohasky James M. 145 654 Sanford, Ml
10 Lietzke Roger K. 77 652 Saginaw, M|
11 Namminga Norman 210 647 Lakeview, M|
12 PeeblesGlenn A. 197 644 Grand Rapids, M|
13 Retzloff Ron 209 643 Crystal, Ml
14 LewisHerb 260 642 Edmore, M|
15 Small Roger S. 71 638 Lansing, Ml
15 JamesTerry A. 130 638 Holland, Ml
17 Wyatt Daniedl S. 31 631 Belleville, MI
18 Just DennisA. 220 629 Howell, M1
19 Gizzi Patrick A. 219 621 Vicksburg, Ml
20 Wagner Daniel A. 6 614 Canton, M|
21 Hooker Leon R. 64 611 Lansing, Ml
22 Wright John O. Jr 24 609 Canton, Ml
23 Morgan Thomas J. I 43 608 Wyoming, Ml
23 Young Bernard E. 92 608 Lum, Ml
25 Hellier Ronad J. 19 607 Commerce Twp, Ml
26 Hartman James F. 159 606 Scottville, M|
27 Platte Hilary R. 62 597 Portland, M
27 ChambersDarrell T. 91 597 North Branch, Ml
29 Maynard William E. 63 594 DeWwitt, Ml
29 Matthews Howard L. 142 594 Ledlie, Ml
31 VadentineJdimD. J 55 589 Holt, Ml
32 Jordan Larry G. 65 581 Lansing, Ml
33 Varboncouer Dan 157 580 Norton Shores, M
34 Sherlock JamesE. 5 570 Canton, M
35 Braun MikeC. 55 566 Holt, Ml
36 Hammond Terry L. 70 564 Dimondale, M|
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Michigan State USBC
Current Standings

2024 Michigan State Seniors/Open
Sorted By Event, Division

Open Senior Singles, AA Open Senior Singles, Handicapped

Place Team Name

Entry Score From

37 ShanksHarold D. Sr
38 Jasmer Fredrick E.
38 Kruithof Kenneth J.
40 Spearman Jerry

41 Stark Gordon L.

42 Ruggiero John Il
43 Krepel JamesR.

44 Nicholson William T.
45 Duckett Steven

46 Paulson James C.

47 Woods SammielL.
48 Thumser Nelson C.

25
19
194
178

219
77
25
220
26
183

559 Canton, M
557 Commerce Twp, Ml
557 Ada, Ml

555 Kalamazoo, Ml
553 Wyoming, Ml
552 Canton, Ml
551 Vicksburg, Ml
543 Saginaw, M|
526 Canton, M
516 Howell, M1
476 Detroit, Ml
263 Muskegon, M|

Open Senior Singles, B Open Senior Singles, Handicapped

Place Team Name

Entry Score From

Lyons Robert E.
Boos Steven M.
Neumann Carol A.
Weimer Timothy J.
Brannam Nihl S.
Edwards Ray M.
Thompson Donald
DeMario Michael
Gundry Kirt L.
Medema Douglas W.
Miller DaleL.
Vasas Edward E.
Luttig Ernest P.
Campbell Patty A.
Brewer Robert C.
Kooiman Donald D. 1l
Goldberg Ed J.
Harris Daniel
Adams Edwin A.
Flowers Jerry L.
Peacock Mark C.
Gauthier Vern L.
LettsMark A.
Hubbard LeeAnn
Curtis Cheri L.
Hunt Jeffrey D.
Schneider John R.
Church Dan W.
Loughlin Richard E.
Woods Glenn S.
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203
149
30

61

157
140
202
194
73

130

124
113
28
188
187
73
78
211
50
201
241
146
111
196
112
124
97
39
225

715 Grand Rapids, M|
708 Zeeland, Ml

683 Eaton Rapids, Ml
683 Eaton Rapids, Ml
682 Norton Shores, Ml
674 Marne, Ml

666 Grand Rapids, Ml
661 Ada, Ml

658 Grand Ledge, M|
658 Holland, Ml

652 Washington, Ml
651 Y psilanti, Ml
647 Dewitt, Ml

645 Morrice, M

637 Fenton, Ml

632 Conklin, Ml

631 Grand Ledge, Ml
631 Clinton Twp, Ml
631 Lakeview, M|
624 Redford Charter Town, Ml
624 Grand Rapids, Ml
623 Bay City, Ml

622 Coleman, Ml

621 Brighton, M

620 Ada, Ml

619 Dewitt, Ml

619 Y psilanti, Ml
618 Holland, Ml

617 Jackson, M1

611 Brighton, Ml
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2024 Michigan State Seniors/Open
Sorted By Event, Division

Michigan State USBC
Current Standings

Open Senior Singles, B Open Senior Singles, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score From
31 Neumann Michael R. 30 609 Eaton Rapids, Ml
32 Spohn David G. 76 607 Lansing, Ml
33 Grycki Paul F. 186 606 Norton Shores, M
34 Whitmore Karen E. 4 604 Detroit, M|
34 Yokomizo Jm J. 17 604 Midland, M1
36 McClaineBrian K. 187 602 Conklin, Ml
37 Rogers Rabert E. 144 601 Auburn, M1
37 ThomasmaJdohn L. Jr 177 601 Kaamazoo, Ml
39 BanksRichard D. Sr 26 600 Detroit, M
40 Hecksel Michael P. 57 597 Lansing, Ml
40 Capes Hubbard 196 597 Ada, Ml
42 Washburn CharlesF. Sr 100 595 Laingsburg, Ml
43 McCabe Alan 186 587 Norton Shores, Ml
44 Beachnau Kenneth R. 58 586 LANSING, Ml
45 Clawson Edward E. 225 583 Brighton, M
46 Coleman JohnnieL. 24 581 Canton, M|
47 Witherspoon Will A. 50 571 Redford Charter Town, Ml
48 Whitmore Frederick L. 4 566 Detroit, M|
48 Fulton Franklin G. Jr 254 566 Kaamazoo, Ml
50 Sombati Paul S. 111 39 557 Jackson, M1
51 Brink Roland A. 134 532 Freeland, M1
52 Glenn David E. 252 527 Southfield, Ml

Open Senior Singles, C Open Senior Singles, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score From
1 Morgan Robert A. 170 741 Hart, M|
2 Bartosiewicz Joseph M. 45 712 Hastings, Ml
3 Essenmacher John J. Jr 101 705 Allenton, Ml
3 Hunter John W. 188 705 Fenton, Ml
5 Freeman John A. Sr 206 702 Grand Rapids, Ml
6 Hallock David L. 137 695 Grand Rapids, Ml
7 Abbott Micheal S. 114 682 Mason, Ml
8 Strang Dick R. Jr 158 679 Muskegon, M|
9 Naumoff Scott K. 227 671 Howell, M1
10 Fryer Robert R. 20 667 Taylor, Ml
11 GarciaKelly L. 226 662 Howell, M1
12 Matthews Jeffrey L. 142 652 Ledlie, MI
13 Bishop William L. 56 650 Lansing, Ml
14 Bl Fred T. 114 648 Mason, Ml
15 Murray Bonnie J. 146 642 Coleman, Ml
16 Hadder Gary L. 260 641 Edmore, Ml
17 Rone Jeff L. 141 638 Lansing, Ml
18 Potter Robert J. 117 636 Mount Pleasant, M|
19 Abraham Mark M. 257 633 Holt, Ml
20 Cioccio Michael J. 48 631 Southgate, Ml
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Open Senior Singles, C Open Senior Singles, Handicapped

Michigan State USBC
Current Standings
2024 Michigan State Seniors/Open
Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team Name Entry Score From
21 Monje Michael S. 256 630 Comstock Park, M1
22 Radtke Edward 7 629 Washington, Ml
23 Morrissey Richard T. 166 628 Freeland, M|
24 Williams Zachary S. 262 616 Hudsonville, M|
25 Wilson Terry V. Sr 49 615 Taylor, MI
26 KangasBrianR. 69 611 Holt, Ml
26 Armstrong Mark L. 200 611 Grand Rapids, Ml
26 Scheuerman Daniel R. 249 611 Zedland, M|
29 Crowley Edwin A. Jr 259 610 Stanwood, Ml
30 LutzTerry J. 166 605 Freeland, M|
31 Ford Anthony H. 48 603 Southgate, M
31 Hiatt Gary A. 64 603 Lansing, Ml
31 Leisenring Gary L. 257 603 Holt, Ml
34 Partlo William C. 258 602 Lansing, Ml
35 Johnson Shane M. Sr 207 600 Caledonia, M1
36 Foster Sampson B. 100 599 Laingsburg, Ml
37 Bentley David L. 128 597 Manchester, M|
38 Green Frank L. 164 593 Harrison, M|
39 Campbell MurleD. 28 591 Morrice, M
39 Nowak Michadl R. 99 591 Zeeland, M
39 Allen Timothy D. 178 591 Kaamazoo, Ml
42 Lovett John C. Jr 185 590 Kaamazoo, Ml
43 Mudler John J. 112 579 Dewitt, M|
44 Kaliniak David L. 193 577 Grand Rapids, Ml
45 Gable Brian H. 111 576 Brighton, M
46 MichelsMark F. 216 575 New Boston, Ml
47 Butler Steven 203 567 Grand Rapids, Ml
48 Hill Andy L. 254 565 Kaamazoo, M1
49 Bowling Todd W. 31 564 Belleville, M|
50 Raczkowski Randy 44 559 Reed City, Ml
51 Sperry Wayne S. 113 558 Dewitt, Ml
52 Cummer Michael D. 134 557 Freeland, Ml
52 Menken Roy E. Jr 185 557 Kaamazoo, Ml
54 Jackson Herbert R. 11 181 552 Kaamazoo, M|
55 Henson ThomasL. 13 545 Lapeer, Ml
56 Ballard Richard L. 243 544 Sheridan, Ml
57 Sharp Ella 241 542 Bay City, M
58 Laban ThomasT. Jr 169 536 Muskegon, M|
Open Senior Singles, D Open Senior Singles, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score From
1 DaviesWilliam A. 202 742 Grand Rapids, Ml
2 Siefker Mike H. 60 741 Grand Ledge, MI
3 FinnJamesD. 127 714 Y psilanti, Ml
4 DeCheney Bob J. Jr 139 700 Allendale, M|
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Open Senior Singles, D Open Senior Singles, Handicapped

Michigan State USBC
Current Standings
2024 Michigan State Seniors/Open
Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team Name Entry Score From

5 Nawrocki Mike G. 149 690 Zeeland, M|

6 Edwards Sain-R K. 123 680 Taylor, Ml

6 Janes Kenneth F. 249 680 Zedland, M|

8 MeinemaMark H. 139 676 Allendale, Ml

9 Smith Daryl L. 205 670 Grand Rapids, Ml
10 Stiller Bernie R. 244 657 Muskegon, M|
11 Jarkiewicz TonyaD. 13 655 Lapeer, MI
12 White EddielL. 206 651 Grand Rapids, M
13 Johnson Dennis J. 135 650 Wyoming, Ml
13 Horian Mike R. 240 650 Grand Rapids, M|
15 LaFountain Ricky S. 123 648 Taylor, Ml
15 Orlikowski Bill T. 240 648 Grand Rapids, M|
17 Moore Jolonda A. 200 641 Grand Rapids, M|
18 Jackson Michael J. 208 634 Wyoming, Ml
19 Enbody Scott A. 211 630 Lakeview, M|
20 Hatt Scott A. 182 629 Lansing, Ml
20 Carter Kelly L. 252 629 Southfield, Ml
22 Bickmann Joseph C. 8 627 Ray, Ml
23 Bullen Randy S. 140 626 Marne, Ml
24 Larthridge Thomas (Leon) L. 181 625 Kalamazoo, Ml
25 Kraatz Keith A. 8 624 Ray, Ml
25 Kelley William R. 116 624 Mt. Pleasant, M|
27 Naumoff Laura A. 227 622 Howell, M1
28 Wheatley Jeffrey T. 27 614 Chesterfield, Ml
29 Matthews BruceK. 133 612 Fremont, M|
30 NyenhuisDon L. J 54 600 Wyoming, Ml
31 Dalman Todd M. 99 598 Zedland, M|
32 AdamsAmy M. 79 597 Perry, M
32 Zuverink Robert W. 115 597 Holland, Ml
34 Sigourney TimL. 180 594 Otsego, Ml
35 Reimel Michad J. 228 592 Pinckney, Ml
36 Kopp Clifford 74 591 Portland, Ml
37 Harper Randy 141 588 Lansing, M|
38 Henry Clustelle M. 205 586 Grand Rapids, M|
39 Dickens Timmy D. 261 585 Grand Rapids, Ml
40 Hall Christopher D. 143 583 Bath, Ml
41 Mather Scott A. 182 575 Lansing, M
42 Pierce Anthony J. 250 574 Grand Rapids, M|
43 PelessLon M. 218 572 Grand Rapids, Ml
44 Grewe Randall J. 101 571 Allenton, Ml
45 AdamsDonad E. 79 570 Perry, MI
46 Wilson William F. 226 568 Howell, M1
47 Hutton David J. 27 546 Chesterfield, Ml
48 Dunlap Scott A. 251 524 Grand Ledge, M|
49 Carver Terrencel. 177 508 Kalamazoo, Ml
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Open Senior Singles, E Open Senior Singles, Handicapped

Michigan State USBC
Current Standings
2024 Michigan State Seniors/Open
Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team Name Entry Score From
1 Schlickman John T. 136 709 Wyoming, Ml
2 Collar Erik D. 125 701 Brighton, Ml
3 Collar Christopher M. 129 685 Wyoming, Ml
4 VanderZanden Damon D. 170 674 Hart, Ml
5 Vandervest Cass W. 168 672 Ludington, Ml
6 MacLean Jmmy R. 165 670 Mount Pleasant, M|
7 Zocharski Philip D. 161 665 Chelsea, M
7 Snyder John W. 253 665 Kaamazoo, Ml
9 Swenson Eric M. 143 662 Bath, Ml
10 Rowley Rob W. 116 659 Mt. Pleasant, M|
11 Purdum Albert J. 86 656 Wyoming, Ml
12 LeeCorey A. 164 646 Harrison, Ml
13 TuttleTimJ. Sr 244 642 Muskegon, M|
14 Allison JamesR. Jr 165 639 Mount Pleasant, M|
15 Matthews Steve T. 133 625 Fremont, M|
16 Reeser Nick A. 251 622 Grand Ledge, MI
16 Robertson Bill L. 253 622 Kalamazoo, Ml
18 Kieselbach James A. 229 621 Mason, Ml
19 Norman Lamar 208 612 Wyoming, Ml
20 Brent William A. 204 610 Comstock Park, M1
21 Corbett John P. 256 602 Comstock Park, Ml
22 Morgan Scott C. 44 599 Reed City, Ml
23 Martin Philander J. 250 597 Grand Rapids, Ml
24 Gardner John 161 591 Chelsea, M
25 RickettsEddie L. 49 589 Taylor, Ml
26 PhillipsKevin L. 204 585 Comstock Park, M1
27 Shear EricL. 21 574 Lansing, Ml
28 Briegel DennisJ. 228 568 Pinckney, Ml
29 Ruthruff Gerald W. 229 564 Mason, M|
30 Slagter ChrisJ. 86 563 Wyoming, Ml
31 Petre Steve P. 115 540 Holland, Ml
32 Peless Jason C. 218 535 Grand Rapids, Ml
33 Axline Michadl A. 163 527 Howell, M1
34 Johnson Alan 1. Jr 207 522 Caledonia, Ml
35 HodgesKenE. J 179 4383 Kaamazoo, Ml
Open Senior All Events, A Open Senior All Events, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score From
1 Mauric Paul 38 1,377 Rockford, Ml
2 Mauric George J. 38 1,360 Rockford, M1
3 Coleman Roy E. 162 1,356 Garden City, Ml
4 Staup MerleL. 18 1,337 Kentwood, M1
5 Bourlier Keith H. 20 1,329 Taylor, Ml
6 Watts Thomas C. 78 1,294 Clinton Twp, Ml
7 LewisBenjamin M. Jr 183 1,289 Muskegon, Ml
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Michigan State USBC
Current Standings
2024 Michigan State Seniors/Open
Sorted By Event, Division

Open Senior All Events, A Open Senior All Events, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score From
8 Worth Gary 167 1,271 Mears, M|
9 Bissett Thomas S. Sr 92 1,269 Lum, Ml
10 PeeblesDianaJ. 197 1,250 Grand Rapids, Ml
11 Rahl ThomasC. 61 1,249 Eaton Rapids, Ml
12 RhodesLyndaA. 184 1,247 Kalamazoo, M1
13 FreeKevinL. 259 1,246 Stanwood, M|
14 Phenix Daniel J. Sr. 209 1,242 Crystal, Ml
15 Sohasky BrendalL. 145 1,234 Sanford, Ml
16 Rosenbrock SandraK. 144 1,231 Auburn, M1
17 FeltsMelvinD. 65 1,211 Lansing, Ml
18 EbelsJamesS. Sr 243 1,208 Sheridan, M
19 Braun ThomasC. Jr 88 1,206 Grand Ledge, Ml
19 Gilmore Michael D. 158 1,206 Muskegon, M|
21 LangJamesL. 60 1,205 Grand Ledge, M|
22 Kosmatka Kenneth R. 193 1,198 Grand Rapids, Ml
23 DeGraaf JmA. 97 1,196 Holland, Ml
24 Cole Patrick L. 201 1,193 Grand Rapids, Ml
25 Keller Robert S. 75 1,179 Lansing, Ml
26 Weir Michael E. 62 1,167 Portland, M
27 Demyan Robert J. 216 1,161 New Boston, M|
28 Parish Daniel R. 18 1,150 Kentwood, M1
29 Weese Douglas C. 75 1,125 Lansing, Ml
30 Schubert Richard 17 1,123 Midland, Ml
31 Allen Randy 88 1,119 Grand Ledge, Ml
32 Billiet Michadl J. 54 1,118 Wyoming, Ml
33 Goggins Robert F. 45 1,117 Hastings, M|
34 Rhodes William H. 11 184 1,113 Kaamazoo, Ml
35 Kregear ThomasR. 22 1,110 Williamston, M1
36 Fillingham George E. 36 1,106 Morrice, M
36 Covell JamesR. 195 1,106 Rockford, M|
38 Taylor Daniel C. 53 1,081 East Lansing, Ml
39 Grochowalski Stanley J. 195 1,037 Rockford, M1
40 LewisDavid Paul 117 1,014 Mount Pleasant, M|
Open Senior All Events, AA Open Senior All Events, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score From
1 Rhodes Sidney J. Sr 261 1,451 Grand Rapids, M|
2 Wagner MariaE. 6 1,378 Canton, M
3 AxlineLoyd A. 163 1,301 Howell, M1
4 Jewell ThomasF. 63 1,299 DeWwitt, M1
5 Sohasky James M. 145 1,292 Sanford, Ml
6 JamesTerry A. 130 1,290 Holland, Ml
7 Lietzke Roger K. 77 1,289 Saginaw, M|
8 Namminga Norman 210 1,276 Lakeview, Ml
9 LewisHerb 260 1,267 Edmore, M|
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Michigan State USBC
Current Standings

2024 Michigan State Seniors/Open

Sorted By Event, Division

Open Senior All Events, AA Open Senior All Events, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score From
10 Nisonger Robert 210 1,260 Lakeview, M|
10 Gizzi Patrick A. 219 1,260 Vicksburg, Ml
12 Wyatt Daniel S. 31 1,249 Belleville, MI
13 Shanks Harold D. Sr 25 1,246 Canton, M
14 PlatteHilary R. 62 1,241 Portland, M1
15 Morgan Thomas J. |11 43 1,240 Wyoming, Ml
16 Retzloff Ron 209 1,237 Crystal, Ml
17 Young Bernard E. 92 1,232 Lum, Ml
18 Just DennisA. 220 1,224 Howell, M1
19 Hartman JamesF. 156 1,213 Scottville, Ml
20 Matthews Howard L. 142 1,209 Ledlie, MI
21 PeeblesGlenn A. 197 1,207 Grand Rapids, M|
22 Wright John O. Jr 24 1,205 Canton, M|
23 Pohl Ronald O. 22 1,202 Williamston, M
24 Jordan Larry G. 65 1,200 Lansing, Ml
25 Wagner Daniel A. 6 1,198 Canton, Ml
26 Jasmer Fredrick E. 19 1,195 Commerce Twp, Ml
27 Small Roger S. 57 1,194 Lansing, Ml
28 Maynard William E. 63 1,191 DeWwitt, Ml
29 ChambersDarrell T. 91 1,178 North Branch, Ml
30 Hellier Ronald J. 19 1,177 Commerce Twp, Ml
31 VaentineJdmD. J 55 1,150 Holt, M
31 Krepel JamesR. 219 1,150 Vicksburg, Ml
33 Varboncouer Dan 157 1,145 Norton Shores, M|
34 Spearman Jerry 178 1,140 Kaamazoo, Ml
35 Nicholson William T. 77 1,133 Saginaw, M|
36 Paulson James C. 220 1,130 Howell, M1
37 RossJohn Jr 91 1,127 North Branch, Ml
38 Hooker Leon R. 64 1,125 Lansing, Ml
39 Sherlock JamesE. 5 1,115 Canton, M|
40 Hammond Terry L. 58 1,103 LANSING, MI
41 Kruithof Kenneth J. 194 1,101 Ada, Ml
42 Stark Gordon L. 43 1,087 Wyoming, Ml
43 Ruggiero John 11 5 1,064 Canton, M
44 Woods SammielL. 26 1,060 Detroit, M
45 Thumser Nelson C. 183 721 Muskegon, Ml
Open Senior All Events, B Open Senior All Events, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score From
1 Lyons Robert E. 203 1,440 Grand Rapids, M|
2 Weimer Timothy J. 61 1,390 Eaton Rapids, Ml
3 Neumann Carol A. 30 1,331 Eaton Rapids, Ml
4 Gundry Kirt L. 56 1,330 Lansing, Ml
5 Hubbard LeeAnn 111 1,295 Brighton, M
6 LettsMark A. 146 1,276 Coleman, M1
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2024 Michigan State Seniors/Open
Sorted By Event, Division

Michigan State USBC
Current Standings

Open Senior All Events, B Open Senior All Events, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score From

7 Miller DalelL. 7 1,275 Washington, Ml

8 Campbell Patty A. 28 1,274 Morrice, M

9 Hunt Jeffrey D. 112 1,265 Dewitt, Ml
10 FlowersJerry L. 50 1,262 Redford Charter Town, Ml
11 Neumann Michael R. 30 1,261 Eaton Rapids, Ml
12 Luttig Ernest P. 113 1,259 Dewitt, Ml
13 Thompson Donald 202 1,247 Grand Rapids, Ml
14 VasasEdward E. 124 1,242 Y psilanti, Ml
14 Brewer Robert C. 188 1,242 Fenton, M1
16 Peacock Mark C. 201 1,241 Grand Rapids, M|
17 EdwardsRay M. 137 1,238 Grand Rapids, Ml
18 Spohn David G. 76 1,235 Lansing, Ml
19 Goldberg Ed J. 73 1,232 Grand Ledge, Ml
19 Church Dan W. 97 1,232 Holland, Ml
19 Brannam Nihl S. 157 1,232 Norton Shores, M1
22 MedemaDouglas W. 130 1,230 Holland, Ml
23 McClaineBrian K. 187 1,225 Conklin, Ml
24 Kooiman Donald D. Il 187 1,221 Conklin, Ml
25 Beachnau Kenneth R. 58 1,216 LANSING, Ml
26 Rogers Robert E. 144 1,214 Auburn, M1
27 McCabe Alan 186 1,211 Norton Shores, M|
28 Harris Daniel 78 1,208 Clinton Twp, Ml
28 AdamsEdwin A. 211 1,208 Lakeview, M|
28 WoodsGlenn S. 225 1,208 Brighton, Ml
31 DeMario Michael 194 1,206 Ada, M|
32 ThomasmaJdohnL. Jr 177 1,204 Kaamazoo, MI
33 Loughlin Richard E. 39 1,187 Jackson, M1
34 Gauthier Vern L. 241 1,185 Bay City, Ml
35 Hecksel Michael P. 57 1,183 Lansing, Ml
36 Clawson Edward E. 225 1,180 Brighton, Ml
37 Yokomizo Jim J. 17 1,179 Midland, M|
38 Grycki Paul F. 186 1,177 Norton Shores, Ml
39 BanksRichard D. Sr 26 1,172 Detroit, M|
40 Schneider John R. 124 1,169 Y psilanti, Ml
40 CurtisCheri L. 196 1,169 Ada, Ml
42 Whitmore Karen E. 4 1,164 Detroit, Ml
43 Witherspoon Will A. 50 1,162 Redford Charter Town, Ml
44 Brink Roland A. 134 1,155 Freeland, M|
44 Capes Hubbard 196 1,155 Ada, Ml
46 Fulton Franklin G. Jr 254 1,117 Kaamazoo, Ml
47 Whitmore Frederick L. 4 1,114 Detroit, M|
48 Coleman JohnnielL. 24 1,111 Canton, M
49 Sombeati Paul S. 111 39 1,110 Jackson, M1
50 Washburn CharlesF. Sr 100 1,107 Laingsburg, Ml
51 Glenn David E. 252 1,066 Southfield, Ml

Current Standings

Oct 28, 2024 02:36 PM

Page 14 of 18



Michigan State USBC
Current Standings
2024 Michigan State Seniors/Open
Sorted By Event, Division

Open Senior All Events, C Open Senior All Events, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score From
1 Morrissey Richard T. 166 1,375 Freeland, M|
2 Bartosiewicz Joseph M. 45 1,353 Hastings, M|
3 Hunter John W. 188 1,318 Fenton, Ml
4 Essenmacher John J. J 101 1,316 Allenton, M1
5 Radtke Edward 7 1,314 Washington, M
6 Freeman John A. Sr 206 1,304 Grand Rapids, M|
7 Fryer Robert R. 20 1,300 Taylor, Ml
8 Wilson Terry V. Sr 49 1,279 Taylor, Ml
9 Bishop William L. 56 1,278 Lansing, Ml
10 Murray Bonnie J. 146 1,276 Coleman, Ml
10 Morgan Robert A. 168 1,276 Ludington, M1
12 GarciaKelly L. 226 1,273 Howell, M1
13 Potter Robert J. 117 1,272 Mount Pleasant, M|
14 Hallock David L. 137 1,268 Grand Rapids, Ml
15 Strang Dick R. Jr 158 1,266 Muskegon, Ml
16 Armstrong Mark L. 200 1,264 Grand Rapids, Ml
17 Naumoff Scott K. 227 1,263 Howell, M1
17 Partlo William C. 258 1,263 Lansing, Ml
19 Abraham Mark M. 257 1,255 Holt, MI
20 Abbott Micheal S. 114 1,254 Mason, Ml
21 Hill Andy L. 254 1,228 Kalamazoo, M|
22 Butler Steven 203 1,217 Grand Rapids, M|
23 Mueller John J. 112 1,214 Dewitt, M|
23 Monje Michael S. 256 1,214 Comstock Park, M1
25 Rone Jeff L. 141 1,213 Lansing, Ml
26 Scheuerman Daniel R. 249 1,211 Zedland, M|
27 Williams Zachary S. 262 1,208 Hudsonville, M1
28 Hadder Gary L. 260 1,207 Edmore, M
29 Matthews Jeffrey L. 142 1,204 Ledie, Ml
30 Kaliniak David L. 193 1,201 Grand Rapids, M|
31 Bell Fred T. 114 1,200 Mason, Ml
32 Gable Brian H. 111 1,196 Brighton, M
33 Johnson Shane M. Sr 207 1,191 Caledonia, Ml
34 Nowak Michael R. 99 1,184 Zecland, M|
35 Ford Anthony H. 48 1,183 Southgate, M|
36 Green Frank L. 164 1,177 Harrison, M1
37 Cioccio Michael J. 48 1,175 Southgate, M|
38 Crowley Edwin A. Jr 259 1,166 Stanwood, Ml
39 Lutz Terry J. 166 1,164 Freeland, M|
40 Foster Sampson B. 100 1,162 Laingsburg, Ml
41 Bentley David L. 125 1,161 Brighton, M
42 Hiatt Gary A. 64 1,158 Lansing, Ml
43 Menken Roy E. Jr 185 1,154 Kaamazoo, M1
44 | ovett John C. Jr 180 1,151 Otsego, M1
45 Badlard Richard L. 243 1,143 Sheridan, Ml
46 Jackson Herbert R. 11 181 1,141 Kaamazoo, Ml
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Michigan State USBC
Current Standings
2024 Michigan State Seniors/Open
Sorted By Event, Division

Open Senior All Events, C Open Senior All Events, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score From
47 Henson ThomasL. 13 1,135 Lapeer, Ml
48 Sperry Wayne S. 113 1,133 Dewitt, Ml
48 MichelsMark F. 216 1,133 New Boston, Ml
50 Bowling Todd W. 31 1,130 Belleville, M|
51 KangasBrianR. 53 1,129 East Lansing, M|
51 Laban ThomasT. Jr 169 1,129 Muskegon, M|
53 Campbell MurleD. 28 1,120 Morrice, M
54 Allen Timothy D. 178 1,119 Kalamazoo, M|
55 Leisenring Gary L. 21 1,113 Lansing, Ml
56 Sharp Ella 241 1,106 Bay City, Ml
57 Raczkowski Randy 44 1,004 Reed City, Ml
58 Cummer Michael D. 134 1,066 Freeland, M|
Open Senior All Events, D Open Senior All Events, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score From
1 DaviesWilliam A. 202 1,421 Grand Rapids, M|
2 Nawrocki Mike G. 136 1,408 Wyoming, Ml
3 White EddielL. 206 1,376 Grand Rapids, Ml
4 MeinemaMark H. 139 1,371 Allendale, M|
4 Horian Mike R. 240 1,371 Grand Rapids, M|
6 Siefker Mike H. 60 1,356 Grand Ledge, M|
7 FinnJamesD. 126 1,327 Saling, Ml
7 DeCheney Bob J. Jr 149 1,327 Zedland, M|
9 Moore Jolonda A. 200 1,312 Grand Rapids, M|
10 Johnson Dennis J. 135 1,311 Wyoming, Ml
11 Edwards Sain-R K. 123 1,306 Taylor, MI
12 Hall Christopher D. 143 1,301 Bath, M1
13 Boos Steven M. 135 1,300 Wyoming, Ml
14 Kraatz Keith A. 8 1,279 Ray, Ml
15 Keley William R. 116 1,276 Mt. Pleasant, M|
16 AdamsDonald E. 79 1,271 Perry, M
17 LaFountain Ricky S. 123 1,259 Taylor, Ml
18 Bickmann Joseph C. 8 1,257 Ray, Ml
18 Bullen Randy S. 140 1,257 Marne, Ml
18 Smith Daryl L. 205 1,257 Grand Rapids, M|
21 Naumoff LauraA. 227 1,250 Howell, M1
21 Stiller BernieR. 244 1,250 Muskegon, Ml
23 JanesKenneth F. 249 1,248 Zedland, M|
24 NyenhuisDonL. J 54 1,227 Wyoming, Ml
25 Jackson Michael J. 208 1,224 Wyoming, Ml
26 Hatt Scott A. 182 1,222 Lansing, Ml
27 Jarkiewicz TonyaD. 13 1,217 Lapeer, Ml
28 Wheatley Jeffrey T. 27 1,212 Chesterfield, Ml
28 Larthridge Thomas (Leon) L. 181 1,212 Kalamazoo, Ml
30 Orlikowski Bill T. 240 1,210 Grand Rapids, M|
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Michigan State USBC
Current Standings
2024 Michigan State Seniors/Open
Sorted By Event, Division

Open Senior All Events, D Open Senior All Events, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score From
31 Dickens Timmy D. 261 1,207 Grand Rapids, M|
32 Reimel Michael J. 228 1,206 Pinckney, Ml
33 Carter Kelly L. 252 1,183 Southfield, M1
34 Kopp Clifford 74 1,180 Portland, MI
35 Dalman Todd M. 99 1,178 Zeeland, M|
36 Zuverink Robert W. 115 1,175 Holland, M|
37 Mather Scott A. 182 1,172 Lansing, Ml
38 Sigourney TimL. 180 1,168 Otsego, M1
39 Harper Randy 141 1,166 Lansing, Ml
40 Hutton David J. 27 1,138 Chesterfield, Ml
41 Grewe Randall J. 101 1,136 Allenton, Ml
42 PelessLon M. 218 1,130 Grand Rapids, M1
43 Henry Clustelle M. 205 1,126 Grand Rapids, Ml
44 Enbody Scott A. 211 1,122 Lakeview, M|
45 AdamsAmy M. 79 1,121 Perry, MI
46 Dunlap Scott A. 251 1,116 Grand Ledge, MI
47 Matthews Bruce K. 133 1,113 Fremont, M|
48 Wilson William F. 226 1,107 Howell, M1
49 Pierce Anthony J. 250 1,094 Grand Rapids, Ml
50 Carver Terrencel. 177 1,035 Kaamazoo, Ml
Open Senior All Events, E Open Senior All Events, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score From
1 Schlickman John T. 136 1,397 Wyoming, Ml
2 Zocharski Philip D. 161 1,384 Chelsea, Ml
3 Purdum Albert J. 86 1,320 Wyoming, Ml
4 Rowley Rob W. 116 1,315 Mt. Pleasant, M|
5 Snyder John W. 253 1,297 Kaamazoo, Ml
6 Collar Erik D. 125 1,289 Brighton, Ml
7 MacLean Jmmy R. 165 1,288 Mount Pleasant, M1
8 Vandervest CassW. 168 1,282 Ludington, Ml
9 TuttleTimJ. Sr 244 1,276 Muskegon, M|
10 Gardner John 161 1,266 Chelsea, Ml
11 Reeser Nick A. 251 1,254 Grand Ledge, Ml
12 Allison JamesR. Jr 165 1,250 Mount Pleasant, M|
13 Swenson Eric M. 143 1,237 Bath, Ml
14 Kieselbach James A. 229 1,214 Mason, Ml
15 Corbett John P. 256 1,213 Comstock Park, M1
16 VanderZanden Damon D. 167 1,211 Mears, M|
17 Brent William A. 204 1,202 Comstock Park, M1
18 Morgan Scott C. 44 1,201 Reed City, Ml
19 Collar Christopher M. 126 1,200 Saline, Ml
20 Ruthruff Gerad W. 229 1,196 Mason, Ml
21 Slagter ChrisJ. 86 1,177 Wyoming, Ml
22 Petre Steve P. 115 1,172 Holland, Ml
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Michigan State USBC
Current Standings

2024 Michigan State Seniors/Open

Sorted By Event, Division

Open Senior All Events, E Open Senior All Events, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score From
23 Shear Eric L. 21 1,170 Lansing, Ml
24 Robertson Bill L. 179 1,167 Kaamazoo, M|
25 LeeCorey A. 164 1,161 Harrison, Ml
26 Norman Lamar 208 1,159 Wyoming, Ml
27 Matthews Steve T. 133 1,153 Fremont, M|
28 Martin Philander J. 250 1,144 Grand Rapids, M|
29 PhillipsKevin L. 204 1,130 Comstock Park, M1
30 Ricketts EddieL. 49 1,126 Taylor, Ml
31 PelessJason C. 218 1,120 Grand Rapids, Ml
32 Axline Michael A. 163 1,112 Howell, M1
33 Briegel DennisJ. 228 1,107 Pinckney, Ml
34 Johnson Alan 1. Jr 207 1,092 Caledonia, Ml
35 HodgesKenE. J 179 1,023 Kaamazoo, Ml
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